CATERING
MADE EASY

FROM OFFICE MEETINGS TO BIRTHDAY
PARTIES TO WEDDINGS
WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED

BUILD YOUR OWN

WRAPS/LAFFA PACKAGE
PLATTER PACKAGE
SALAD PACKAGE

AR

MIX TRAYS

ALL PACKAGE COMES WITH A
CHOICE OF MEAT, CHOICE OF SALAD,

CHOICE OF SAUCES
VEGAN OPTIONS ALSO AVAILABLE

CATERING ORDERS STARTING AT

$8.99/PERSON*

MEDITERRANEAN & NEAR EAST GRILL

CONTACT US
W

+1 (905) 529-1659
+1 (647) 548-8740

0

2 King St W Unit #2, Hamilton,
ON L8P 1A1

~

Pitalitejsm@gmail.com




SHAWARMA

FALAFEL 20

Chicken Shawarma Wrap
Chicken Shawarma Laffa
Chicken Shawarma Salad
Chicken Shawarma on the Rice
Chicken Shawarma On the Fries
Chicken Shawarma Plate Medium
Chicken Shawarma Plate Large
Beef Gyro Wrap

Beef Gyro Plate Large

Beef Shawarma Wrap

Beef Shawarma Plate Medium
Beef Shawarma Plate Large
Beef Shawarma Laffa

Beef Shawarma Salad

Beef Shawarma On the Rice
Beef Shawarma On the Fries

COMBO

$9.95

$11.95

$13.95
$10.95
$11.95

$13.95
$15.95
$9.95

$15.95
$10.95
$14.95
$17.95
$12.95
$14.95
$11.95
$12.95

CAN POP + ONE CHOICE OF :
FALAFEL, FRIES ORLENTIL SOUP
$4.50

Falafel Wrap $8.95
Falafel Laffa $10.95
Falafel Salad $12.95
Falafel on the Rice $9.50
Falafel on the Fries $10.95
Falafel Plate Medium $11.95
Falafel Plate Large $13.95
SOUVLAKI
Souvlaki Wrap $§9.95
Souvlaki Laffa $11.95
Souvlaki Salad $13.95
Souvlaki on the Rice $11.95
Souvlaki on the Fries $12.95
Souvlaki Plate Medium $14.50
Souvlaki Plate Large $17.95
LAMB
Lamb Shank Plate $19.95
SALADS
Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Tabouli Salad

Custom Salad

SIDES
Hummus $5.50
French Fries $3.95
Potato $3.95
Rice $3.95
Lentil Soup $3.95
Feta Cheese $1.00
Samosa $1.50
DRINKS
Can Pop $1.75
Bottle Pop $3.50
Nestle Water $1.50
Juice $3.75
Vitamin Water $3.75
Ayran $3.75
DESSERT
Baklava(6 Pack) $5.95

ALL PLATES COME WITH




