CATERING MADE EASY

FROM OFFICE MEETINGS TO BIRTHDAY PARTIES TO WEDDINGS
WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED

BUILD YOUR OWN

- ✓ WRAPS/LAFFA PACKAGE
- **✓** PLATTER PACKAGE
- **✓** SALAD PACKAGE
- **✓** MIX TRAYS

ALL PACKAGE COMES WITH A
CHOICE OF MEAT, CHOICE OF SALAD,
CHOICE OF SAUCES
VEGAN OPTIONS ALSO AVAILABLE

\$8.99 PERSON*





CONTACT US



+1 (905) 529-1659 +1 (647) 548-8740



2 King St W Unit #2, Hamilton, ON L8P 1A1



Pitalitejsm@gmail.com







SHAWARMA

FALAFEL VEGAN

SIDES

Chicken Shawarma Wrap	\$9.95
Chicken Shawarma Laffa	\$11.95
Chicken Shawarma Salad	\$13.95
Chicken Shawarma on the Rice	\$10.95
Chicken Shawarma On the Fries	\$11.95
Chicken Shawarma Plate Medium	\$13.95
Chicken Shawarma Plate Large	\$15.95
Beef Gyro Wrap	\$9.95
Beef Gyro Plate Large	\$15.95
Beef Shawarma Wrap	\$10.95
Beef Shawarma Plate Medium	\$14.95
Beef Shawarma Plate Large	\$17.95
Beef Shawarma Laffa	\$12.95
Beef Shawarma Salad	\$14.95
Beef Shawarma On the Rice	\$11.95
Beef Shawarma On the Fries	\$12.95

Falafel Wrap	\$8.95
Falafel Laffa	\$10.95
Falafel Salad	\$12.95
Falafel on the Rice	\$9.50
Falafel on the Fries	\$10.95
Falafel Plate Medium	\$11.95
Falafel Plate Large	\$13.95

\$5.50 Hummus \$3.95 French Fries \$3.95 Potato \$3.95 Rice \$3.95 Lentil Soup \$1.00 Feta Cheese \$1.50 Samosa DRINKS

SOUVLAKI

Souvlaki Wrap	\$9.95
Souvlaki Laffa	\$11.95
Souvlaki Salad	\$13.95
Souvlaki on the Rice	\$11.95
Souvlaki on the Fries	\$12.95
Souvlaki Plate Medium	\$14.50
Souvlaki Plate Large	\$17.95

Can Pop	\$1.75
Bottle Pop	\$3.50
Nestle Water	\$1.50
Juice	\$3.75
Vitamin Water	\$3.75
Ayran	\$3.75

DESSERT

COMBO

LAMB

Baklava(6 Pack)

\$5.95

CAN POP + ONE CHOICE OF: FALAFEL, FRIES OR LENTIL SOUP \$4.50

Lamb Shank Plate

\$19.95

SALAD, RICE AND BAKED POTATO

ALL PLATES COME WITH



\$7.95
\$8.95
\$6.95
\$9.95

SALADS



